Organization

APANO Communities United Fund
Bedrock Theatre

Boom Arts, Inc.

Center for the Arts Foundation

Cinema Project

Classical Revolution PDX

Disjecta Contemporary Art Center
Division Midway Alliance

Emmanuel Performing Arts

Espacio Flamenco

Fear No Music

Friends of Noise

Fuse Theatre Ensemble/The OUTwright Theatre Festival
Grant Magazine

Hand2Mouth

Independent Publishing Resource Center (IPRC)
India Cultural Association

Meals On Wheels People- Ambleside Center
Media-Rites

Movimiento Estudiantil Chicanos de Aztlan (MEChA)
Mt. Hood Pops Orchestra

My Voice Music

New Expressive Works

Northwest Classical Theatre Collaborative
Open Hearts Open Minds

Oregon ArtsWatch

Oregon Bluegrass Association

Oregon Historical Society

Pacific Northwest College of Art

PDX Pop Now

PHAME

PlayWrite

Portland Festival Symphony

Portland Institute for Contemporary Art
Portland Jazz Composers Ensemble
Portland Meet Portland

Portland SummerFest

Portland Taiko

Portland Youth Philharmonic Association
Portland Zine Symposium

St. Johns Center for Opportunity

The Portland Ballet

Theatre Vertigo

Transition Projects, Inc.

Vanport Mosaic

Venezuela's Voice in Oregon

Write Around Portland

Yaelle Amir and Dan Paz in collaboration with Williamson | Knight

Working Title of Project or Event

Orchards of 82nd Youth Murals

Persephone

Boom Arts presents The TEAM's "Primer for a Failed Superpower"
Music Mondays

Spectrum Reverse Spectrum by Margaret Honda

2019 Outreach Series

Basel Abbas and Ruanne Abou-Rahme artist talk and exhibition
Integration of Newcomer Immigrant and Refugee Community through Festival of Nations
He Paid It All

Feria de Portland

Because Of Her, We Make Songs: Music for Female Poets

Beats and Bars Winter Break Camp and Concert

The OUTwright Theatre Festival featuring Bootycandy by Robert O'Hara

Digitization of The Grantonian, the student newspaper of U.S. Grant High School, Portland, Oregon

Object Karaoke 2019

IPRC 2019 Visiting Writers Program

India Festival 2019

Ambleside MOWP's Cinco De Mayo Event

Theatre Diaspora presents "The —Ism Project"

Centennial High School's Multicultural Night

Celebrating Spring

My Voice Music Spring Concert & Neighborhood Celebration

N.E.W. Presents: "Our Cultural Voices" Series

Hedda Gabler

Columbia River Music Program

Publish 52 stories on Multnomah County cultural events on ORARTSWATCH.ORG
Oregon Bluegrass Pride

The Portland Rohingya Project

Legacy Russell Lecture

2019 PDX Pop Now Music Festival

PHAME Rock Opera

Syrian Refugee Youth PlayWrite Workshop

2019 Portland Festival Symphony Season

Estado Vegetal (Vegetable State) by Manuela Infante

Water Spirit: A Tribute to Jim Pepper

2019 Pass the Mic Music Camp for Immigrant and Refugee Youth & Community Showcase
Opera.... from a Sistah's Point of View

PEOPLE OF THE DRUM

YSE Family Concert at IRCO

PZS 2019 Programming

St. Johns Art Walk

Free Educational 2019 Outreach Performances

The Delays by Sara Jean Accuardi

"Welcoming All: Celebrating Diversity" event series

Henk Pander exhibit and community dialogue (Vanport Mosaic Festival 2019)
Venezuelan Festival

Write Around Portland's Community Readings

The sun never knew how great it was until it struck the side of a building.

mccc
Grant
Request
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
S 475.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,990.00
$2,000.00
$1,934.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,980.00

Proposed
Award
Start Date

$ 1,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 8/22/2019
$ 1,750.00 3/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 7/1/2019
$ 1,500.00 3/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 2/7/2019
$ 1,500.00 3/3/2019
$ 2,000.00 3/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/5/2019
$ 2,000.00 5/4/2018
$ 2,000.00 5/1/2018
$ 2,000.00 12/17/2019
$ 1,500.00 5/17/2019
S 475.00 1/5/2019
$ 1,500.00 1/15/2018
$ 2,000.00 2/2/2019
$ 2,000.00 11/1/2018
$ 2,000.00 5/3/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/8/2019
$ 1,000.00 11/1/2018
$ 1,300.00 2/15/2019
$ 2,000.00 4/22/2019
$ 2,000.00 2/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 8/26/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 1,990.00 6/15/2019
$ 1,500.00 4/5/2019
$ 1,365.00 4/10/2019
$ 1,500.00 7/20/2019
$ 1,000.00 5/15/2019
$ 2,000.00 4/1/2019
$ 1,000.00 9/1/2018
$ 1,500.00 4/23/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 8/15/2018
$ 2,000.00 2/15/2019
$ 2,000.00 8/21/2018
$ 2,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 7/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/1/2019
$ 2,000.00 1/15/2019
$ 1,000.00 1/25/2019
$ 2,000.00 11/1/2018
$ 2,000.00 5/17/2019
$ 2,000.00 8/4/2019
$ 2,000.00 2/1/2019
$ 1,980.00 3/7/2019

Proposed
End Date

12/31/2019
9/1/2019
6/30/2019
8/26/2019
3/1/2019
8/23/2019
4/17/2019
9/7/2019
4/13/2019
5/4/2018
4/9/2019
12/21/2019
6/2/2019
10/1/2018
4/2/2018
6/30/2019
8/11/2019
5/3/2019
3/10/2019
2/28/2019
5/26/2019
6/30/2019
8/31/2019
10/27/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
6/16/2019
5/12/2019
4/10/2019
7/22/2019
9/15/2019
11/1/2019
8/31/2019
4/28/2019
5/18/2019
7/31/2019
3/31/2019
7/13/2019
5/31/2019
7/31/2019
12/31/2019
5/10/2019
2/23/2019
6/30/2019
5/27/2019
8/4/2019
5/31/2019
4/13/2019



Youth Organized and United to Help (Y.0.U.th) Black Excellence: Passing the Torch $2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 2/7/2019 2/7/2019
YU Contemporary, Inc SKY HOPINKA $2,000.00 $ 1,000.00 4/13/2019 6/9/2019



